Eastern Michigan University
Graduate Music Course Rotation

2018 | 2019 (2019 2019 | 2020 (2020| 2020 | 2021 |2021| 2021 | 2022 |###| 2022 | 2023 [2023| 2023 | 2024 |###| 2024 | 2025 | 2025
FA Wl | SU| FA W | SU| FA W | SU| FA W | SU| FA Wl | SU| FA W | SU| FA Wl | SuU
MUSC 500 Intro. to Graduate Studies . . . . . . . . . . .
MUSC 505 World Music
MUSC 509 Grad. Theory Review . . . . . . .
MUSC 511 Analytical Techniques . . . .
MUSC 512 Counterpoint . . .
MUSC 513 Form and Analysis . . .
MUSC 515 Common Practice Improv. . . . .
MUSC 516 SchenkenanAnalysis
MUSC 517 Compositional Techniques . . . .
MUSC 518 Music Composition | . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MUSC-546-Collegium-Musicum
MUSC 550 Ensemble . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MUSC 551 Vocal/Instr. Collaboration . . . . . . .
MUSC 554 Chamber Music . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MUSC 559 Studies Lit. (wind/string/perc.) . . . . . . .
MUSC 561 Studies Lit. (early keyboard) . . .
MUSC 561 Studies Lit (piano) . . .
MUSC 561 Studies Lit. (opera) . . . .
MUSC 561 Studies Lit. (solo song) . . .
MUSC 561 Studies Lit. (wind/string/perc.) . . . . . . .
MUSC 565 Ensemble PedagogyiLit. . . .
MUSC 572 Psych. Music Teach./Learn. . . . .
MUSC 590/591/592 Special Topics as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed
MUSC 595 Workshop in Music as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed
MUSC 597/598/599m Independent Study as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed as needed
MUSC 617 Music Composition Il . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
MUSC 618 Music Composition IlI . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
2018 | 2019 (2019 2019 | 2020 (2020| 2020 | 2021 |2021| 2021 | 2022 |###| 2022 | 2023 [2023| 2023 | 2024 |###| 2024 | 2025 | 2025
FA Wl | SU| FA W | SU| FA W | SU| FA W | SU| FA Wl | SU| FA W | SU| FA Wl | SU




Eastern Michigan University
Graduate Music Course Rotation

2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2022

Hith

2022

2023

2023

2023

2024

Hith

2024

2025

2025

FA

Wi

SU

FA

W

SU

FA

W

SU

FA

W

SU

FA

Wi

SU

FA

W

SU

FA

Wi

SU

MUSC 631 Renai Musi

MUSC 632 Baroque Music

MUSC 633 Music in the Classical Era

MUSC 634 Music in the Romantic Era

MUSC 635 Music Since 1900

MUSC 642 Foundations of Music Education

MUSC 646 Music Curric./Assessment

MUSC 660 Pedagogy of Music Performance

MUSC 661 Principal Instr. Pedagogy

MUSC 662 Vocal Pedagogy

MUSC 665 Elem. Piano Pedagogy

MUSC 666 Int. to Adv. Piano Ped.

MUSC 667 Group Piano Ped./Tech.

MUSC 676 Score Study/Rehearsal Strat.

MUSC 678 Advanced Conducting

MUSC 679/680/681 Special Topics

as needed

as needed

as needed

needed

as needed

as needed

MUSC 687 Graduate Recital

MUSC 688 Ens. Conducting Recital

MUSC 691 Thesis

MUSC 692 Final Project

MUSC 693 Thesis

MUSC 694 Seminar (composition)

MUSC 694/695 Seminar (music education)

MUSC 697/698/699 Independent Study

Applied Music 551/553/651/653/661/663

Applied Music 552/554/652/654/662/664
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